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TNMuwwyhpwwnniu Cwjwunwuh uwnnqugnpdnipjut b qhblizqnnbmpjtiuu hhduwnpuyd
(puwn pnighiinwght dwuubiph gipwnbugwlwl nwuwlwpquw )
Opwghpp
Uujwunwip | MNEnwywy wowlgnipjnit Cwjwunwuh Swupwybnnipjw
Pwdhu 04, lunwip 02, Ywu 01, Opwghp 24
(puwn_ pynighinwht Swiuubiph gnpdwnuwlwy nwuwlwpqdwl )
Sudwb wnwplujh
Uhgwiughy Sudwu Quthh Uhwynph T Snuwwpp
</h Ynnp' pun FUU Uuyjwunuip aup dhwynpp ghup (hwq. npwd)
wuwywpquiwu
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 0913210011 Pbughu, wpbdhnd < Lhup 450.00 2600 1,170.00
2 18931210/1 ([nejw nnwpwlubp uu Cwwn 2,760.00 100 276.00
3 | 19641000/ '""‘htphlh“r‘]“li':]‘;“:“‘“”' o] T T e 520.00 30 15.60
4 19642100/1 L e UU | Snup 1,500.00 20 30.00
wpunwnpwup
5 22811150/1 Lnpwubwpbip uu Lwuwn 2,800.00 30 84.00
6 22811150/2 Unpwuwnbwnpbp, Ywoyb uu Lwwn 6,000.00 15 90.00
7 24911400/ Qbpdwunuhud uu Lwn 450.00 5 2.25
8 30141200/1 | <wpywuwpp, gpwubjwlywihu|  UU Lwwn 7,000.00 1 7.00
9 30192111/1 (Gwlwph pwpdhyubp uu Lwwn 420.00 2 0.84
10 30192121/1 Sphs qunhywynp uu Lwwn 80.00 20 1.60
1 3019213011 Uwwhwntbp uu Lwn 80.00 20 1.60
12 30192151/1 | Yuhp, wywnndwwn, nipnuuyniu|  UU <wuwn 3,500.00 1 3.50
Mnjhdbpuyhu huptwlwsniu
13 30192210/1 dwwwybl, 48Uux1004 uu <wwn 700.00 10 7.00
nuwnbuwlw, Jbé
14 30197230/ [Fnpwwwlwy uu Lwn 1,200.00 5 6.00
15 < | 30197031/ ||| ORIl wnhdbuANG 15 T e " 20.00 300 6.00
pWNWUpR, )

16 30197622/1 (nune, A4 $npdwunh uu Yg 890.00 50 44.50
17 30199238/1 | Lwdwlyh dpwp, A6 suwswihh uu Lwwn 15.00 50 0.75
18 30237111/1 Uunigdwt dwpunlng uu Lwwn 12,000.00 2 24.00
19 3144200011 Uwpwnyng, AA inbuwyh uu Lwwn 250.00 20 5.00
20 31531660/1 Sunwasl jwdwbp uu Lwuwn 100.00 20 2.00
21 337611001 2niqwpwup pnine uu Lwuwn 270.00 160 43.20
22 33761300/1 atinph enRb upphsubp uu Lwwn 500.00 80 40.00
23 33761400/ (enpeb wusknnghyubp uu Lwwn 450.00 120 54.00
24 39221130/1 Pwdwlubp uu Snuth 6,000.00 2 12.00
25 3922114011 (3tjh pwdwlubp uu Snuh 10,000.00 1 10.00
26 39221140/2 Unip6h pwdwlubip uu Snuh 7,500.00 1 7.50
27 39221290/1 (3hjupy uu Lwwn 12,000.00 2 24.00




28 3924114111 Tutwl' gpuublywlwiht uu Cwwn 420.00 5 2.10
Snwubljwluiht ghnp,
29 | 39263200/ | dwunywb, 70-200ky, nnquith, | UU | <unn 2,000.00 1 2.00
uwhwwl tobipny
30 | 39831210/ b b e o UU | <un 690.00 10 6.90
nbiinbpgbuwnubn
31 3983124011 Uwppnn Ujnuetip. “Ywhnyph uu Cwuwn 1,400.00 10 14.00
32 39831245/1 O6wn, htinniy uu Lwwn 600.00 50 30.00
33 39831273/ Cwnnwyh dwppduwt bynyebp uu Lwuwn 1,200.00 10 12.00
]
34 | 39831276/1 "‘q“"’":::i‘é‘nd“‘p“d'““ Uu | <wwn 1,200.00 10 12.00
35 39831278/1 Uwwuph |ywgdwl thnoh uu Lwwn 750.00 5 3.75
36 39831280/ Uwwlh dwppbint dhong uu Lwwn 1,300.00 5 6.50
37 44163250/1 4Ynubywnnp uu Lwwn 500.00 10 5.00
38 | 2444r100n | RUUWAWU Wwpwrnwtngetn, | g 350.00 240 84.00
wqnuwjhu
39 | 24aari00 | RUUWQUU WupwRnwYnRER, | g 350.00 200 70.00
dnubnpuiyhu
40 | 2444110073 | RUUHQWU wupwpwnet, | ug 350.00 160 56.00
Ywnuwhwlwu
feniuwtyniebip, nhnndh;
4 336911471 uu Y 6,000.00 15 90.00
: [$htihgu/ .
£ | 3360114772 | mUwnipbn, Rniphquib U4 | Lhup 12,000.00 6 72.00
/nndwnly/
43 | 33691147/3 G"‘“‘““’“/;’:Jhg' ;’""’bl " |t | Lpnp 6,500.00 4 26.00
+
44 33691147/4 fSniuwtynielp, Ywpwink uu Lhwnp 5,000.00 2 10.00
45 | 33691147/5 @nitwlynielin, nbighu UL [ Lhwp 9,200.00 2 18.40
46 33691147/6 | (enuwniplin, ninwwq /wque/|  UU Lhwp 9,000.00 2 18.00
47 34911120/1 Ninbpbinh uwyuwlubp uu Lwwn 50,000.00 1 50.00
48 44511370/1 | Snpdhpubiph hwywpwdniubip UU |Lpwlwqd 30,000.00 1 30.00
49 44421720/ Muwhwuwinihbp uu Lwwn 6,500.00 100 650.00
50 3865120011 Mpnjblwinpubp uu Lwwn 400,000.00 1 400.00
51 32351120/1 EYypwutbp UU | <umn 40,000.00 1 40.00
52 24311280 38Uph Uhwgnuejniubn Uu Ug, 3,860.00 44 169.84
wlwnhy snp fudnpwuniuy
53 24321660 /quuwquii opqulwlwl uu q 27.60 30000 828.00

6041120011

dhwlwl Uinpbn/

Ywunuwynp onwjht
thnfuwnpdwl SwnwyjnieinLu
(wyhwwnnuu)

uu

“Hwd

10,000,000.00

10,000.00

72261160/1

Opugpwiht wwywhnydwu
uywuwpydwu
Sdwnwnueintuutin

uu

Yhwd

600,000.00

600.00

7941121011

Sunwdubiph hbwn Yuwyws

funphpnuwndwywu
Sdwnwinipniuubn

uu

THhwd

1,000,000.00

1,000.00

79211150/1

Unwphininpuiyw
Sdwnwinueniuubn

uu

Hwd

900,000.00

900.00




50711100/1

Chupbpnud nbnulywws
tliunwyuw uwnptiph
ybpwunpnguw b
wwhywudwl dwnwynieniubp

uu

“Hwd

100,000.00

100.00

98391190/1

LbpYuywgnigswlywt
Swnwynigjniutiiph htiwn
Ywwywd dwluubin

uu

YHwd

3,000,000.00

3,000.00

64211100/1

<wUpwjht htnwiunuwihtu
Swnuwinueiniuibn

uu

“pwd

436,000.00

436.00

64211130/1

Roowht hinwtunuttiph
Swnwnip|niuubin

uu

Ywd

264,000.00

264.00

7241110011

<wdwgwugwiht
Swnwjnipniuutin
dwwnnignnubip (isp)

uu

Ywd

420,000.00

420.00

10

65311100/1

BEYwnpwlwunipiwt pwstunid

uu

Ypwd

750,000.00

750.00

1

7241150011

<wdwgwugwihu kgtiph
hnuphugh dwnwjnieniuubp

uu

Twd

20,000.00

20.00

12

79411150/1

Upwnwnpnipjwt Yunwywpdwt

funphpnwwnywywu
Swnwjnipyniuubin

PU

Hwd

4,000,000.00

4,000.00

13

79811100/5

(Bwjht wwywgpnipjwl
Swnwinipniuubp

uu

Twd

220,000.00

220.00

14

7731140011

Ujghubiph wwhwwudwu
Swnwynipniuubip

uu

Hpwd

990,000.00

990.00

72411500/2

Cwdwgwugwihu totiph
hnuphugh Swnwnieiniuubp

uu

Ywd

40,200.00

40.20

7241170011

"nublwihu wudwunwiubp

uu

“THwd

16,000.00

16.00

17

5031125011

Muinbbuwhwnn uwppbiph
wwhwywudwu
Sdwnwnuentuubip/gniiwynp/

uu

“YHwd

50,000.00

50.00

18

50311250/2

MunGkuwhwunn uwpptiph
wwhywudwl dwnwynienitubin

uu

Twd

210,000.00

210.00

50311240/1

Muwntkuwhwunn uwpptiph
ybpwunpngqiw
Swnwinieniuubpn/gniuwynp/

uu

Ywd

84,000.00

84.00

20

50311240/2

Muwntkuwhwunn uwppbiph
ybpwunpngdwu
Swnwinueintuubp

uu

Ywd

50,000.00

50.00

21

72611100/1

Cwdwywngswihu
nbuuhywywt odwunwydwu
Sdwnwinip|nluubn

uu

“Hwd

900,000.00

900.00

22

55111100/1

Qnipwungubipnud puwyybine
dwnwinipntulbn

uu

Twd

980,000.00

980.00

23

5531110011

Npnawyh hwéwfunpnubph
hwdwp twhiwwnbudwsd
nbunnpwtbpnid
uwwuwpydwu
Swnwinueinluutin

uu

Hwd

990,000.00

990.00

24

6511110011

hudbnt oph pugtunwd

uu

TYpwd

40,000.00

40.00

25

79411150/2

Upwnwnpnipjwu
Yuwnwywpdwu
funphpnwwnywywu
Swnwnie|ntuutin

PU

Ywd

2,600,000.00

2,600.00

26

7954110011

Pwuwynp pwpgiwuntpjwl
dwnwinipntuubn

uu

Yhwd

900,000.00

900.00




27

7995110011

Uhgngunnufubiph htiwn
Yuuwws dwnuinipiniuubp

uu

“wd

200,000.00

200.00

28

79951100/2

Uhgngwnnwfutiph hbiwn
Yuuwyws dwnuwynigniiubin /
pwdwly/

uu

“Hwd

210,000.00

210.00

29

80521200/1

Nwnignnulwu ubidhtuwpubp

uu

“Hwd

550,000.00

550.00

30

8531121011

funphpnwwnyniejut
Sdwnwinipniutbin

uu

“Hwd

999,000.00

999.00

31

90731270/1

<nnh wnunundw swihnud ud
dnuhwinphug

Ywd

32

5552140011

Bupltpnyputinh
Ywgdwlybpunid

uu

Hwd

1,000,000.00

1,000.00

33

70311200

Swpwépubiph
Yupdwlwinipjwl
Swnwinieiniubn

uu

“Hwd

1,000,000.00

1,000.00

34

79411210/503

Qunwiubiph hbwn Yuuws
funphpnwwnywlywu
Sdwnwinue|niubin

THwd

800,000.00

800.00

35

77311400/2

Waghubph wwhwwudwu
Sdwnuwnipintutibip

“wd

2,200,000.00

2,200.00

36

66511170/1

Pntuwnpwdhgngubiph htin
Yuuwwé wwwhnywgpulwl
Swnwinieintiin/UMMU

uu

Hwd

100,000.00

100.00

37

66511170/2

Pnfuwnpwdhengttinh htin
Yuuwywsd wwwhnyugpulwu
Swnwinugintiibn/9UU4N

uu

Ywd

350,000.00

350.00

38

50111130/

Uywnndbipbuwubiph
ybpwunpngdwu
Sdwnwinugintuubn

uu

Hwd

500,000.00

500.00

39

72311220/

Syjwubiph Yapnisnipjw
Swnwnipniuubin

“Hwd

6,000,000.00

6,000.00

40

79951120

Pwnwwnnuubiph
Yuquwybpwdwu
Sdwnwinug|nlubip

“Hwd

15,000,000.00

15,000.00

4

60131100

Mununpuihnfuwnpdwt
dwutiwghunwgywé
Swnwinieiniubin

uu

“Hwd

980,000.00

980.00

42

79111100

hpwywywu
unphpnwwnyniejwt
Swnwinue|niuubin

uu

Hwd

980,000.00

980.00

43

50891100

Ywhwbwyh unpngdw
Sdwnwiniginuutbin

uu

Hwd

536,000.00

536.00

44

50111180

UJwnndbpbuwttph Jugdwt T
Udwbwwnhuy Swnwjnuejniutibp

uu

Hwd

210,000.00

210.00

45

92311140

Epwdnwlw fudptiph Ynndhg
dwwnnigynn dwdwugwih
Sdwnwynipjniuubip

uu

YHwd

995,000.00

995.00

46

79991170

451113101

Ywwnwinqubinh Ywqudwu
Swnwjniejniuutin

<nnupwnpbjwydwu
woluwwnwupubip

“Hwd

Hwd

5,000,000.00

900,000.00

5000.00

4543122011

MNuwunwnwwwwndwl
woluwwnwupubin

uu

“wd

500,000.00

500.00

79811100/1

(Swjht tnwywgpniejwl
woluwwnwupubip

uu

“Hwd

170,000.00

170.00




@Ywyhts nuwgpnip)wl

4 7981110072 Uu | “pwd 80,000.00 80.00
woluwwnwupibp

5 79811100/3 (il vyl Uu | “pwd 500,000.00 500.00
woluwwnwupubin

(FYwjhtu nuwywgpnuejul
6 79811100/4 Hwd 30,000.00 30.00
/ woluwwnwipubip /uywpubp/ e s

7 79961100/1 Lt yuipgulyul U | “puwd 350,000.00 350.00
wluwwnwpubin

8 | 7996110072 Lnuwwtbuingwluit Uu | “pwd 240,000.00 240.00
woluwwnwtpbip

9 92111160/1 e LT LT U BT e 250,000.00 1,000.00
wnuwnpnieinlu

10 | 79961100/3 B %< | Hpwd 3,000,000.00 3,000.00
woluwwnwpubip

11| 79961100/4 ALY < | Yy 500,000.00 500.00
woluwwnwupubp

12 | 79811100/6 (il inupuignnipowt < | pwd 4,130,000.00 4,130.00
woluwwnwupubip

13 4511142011 <nnwht woluwwnwlpubip < THwd 9,000,000.00 9,000.00

Cunuuttp' 87,245.03

Lwjwuwnuwth

fuwnnnugnpénipjw U
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gnpdwnhn wopkl'




